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Klag e nfu rUStadtg a rten

Stmk Weiz

Wien HG 1

Oö Steyr

OÖ LinzlFeuenruehr

Oö wels
Kärntqn - Völkermarkt

OÖ Marchtrenk/Linz AG

NÖ Amstetten

Oö Traun

Oö Alkoven

OÖ Laakirchen

OÖ Ried/lnnkreis

NÖ Ternitz

Tirol

Salzburg, Team 1

Klagenfu rUEntsorgung

Stmk GrazlGBG

KlagenfurUStadtwerke

Salzburg, Team 2

Wien HG 5

Stmk Deutschlandsberg

Vorarlberg

NÖ St.Valentin

ItÖ Wieselburg

Stmk Köflach

1 09 126 90

1 30 82 101

95 107 107

86 121 64

101 102 87

102 129 50

56 114 113

76 94 110

76 96 116

111 74 87

109 84 80

97 87 85

67 108 74

69 62 80

84 91 50

48 101 70

48 80 75

80 64 85

65 79 66

70 85 62

74 48 44

44 74 91

24 26 63

63 90

120 445

120 433

91 400

125 396

102 392

104 385

92 375

93 373

77 365

84 356

80 353

83 352

90 339

120 331

95 320

97 316

110 31 3

70 299

85 295

55 272

1 00 266

51 260

57 170
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